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POLLED STATUS

DATE OF BIRTH 9
Horned

BREED
for LM 25-SEP-2012

PEDIGREE v
Danube X On-Dit (MGS)

MYOSTATIN F94L/Fo4L PEDIGREE ROYALTY €0

Bull Description

e The Limousin bull to breed well balanced replacements

o Daughters in France have excellent maternal qualities

o Haled delivers depth of chest, strong hind-quarters, width to plates and a super top
line

€51.00 inc VAT

Star Rating
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Economic Indexes May 2020
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Star Rating

(Within Breed)

Replacement Index
Terminal Index

Dairy Beef Index

Key Profit Traits

progeny
€78
€108

€120

Index Value

Reliability
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Trait Reliability

Average

Average

Comment

L. 8 GASAGAS
* ok Kok e
L8 8.8 8 ¢

Star Rating

(Across all beef breeds)
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ICBF Proof Date: 19-MAR-24

EXPECTED PROGENCY PERFORMANCE

Beef Heifers (%3 & 4)
Beef Cows (%3 & 4)
Gestation Length (days)
Docility (Scale)
Carcass Weight (Kg)

Carcass Conf. (Scale 1-15)

9.59%
5.6%
297%
-0.04
31.6 kg

2 scale

50

92

74

49

60

56

EXPECTED DAUGHTER BREEDING PERFORMANCE

Daughter calving difficulty (%3 & 4)
Daughter milk (kg)

Daughter calving internal (days)

4.3%
5.8 kg

2.8 days

84

61

35

Average
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Low
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