



HALED MN



AI CODE LM7425









PEDIGREE Danube X On-Dit (MGS)



POLLED STATUS Horned



MYOSTATIN F94L/F94L PEDIGREE ROYALTY **€0**

Bull Description

- The Limousin bull to breed well balanced replacements
- Daughters in France have excellent maternal qualities
- Haled delivers depth of chest, strong hind-quarters, width to plates and a super top

€51.00 inc VAT

Star Rating (Within Breed)	Economic Indexes May 2020	€ value per progeny	Index Reliability	Comment	Star Rating (Across all beef breeds)
★★☆☆☆	Replacement Index	€78	52	Average	★★☆☆☆
★★☆☆☆	Terminal Index	€108	59	Average	****
****	Dairy Beef Index	€120	53		****
Star Rating (Within Breed)	Key Profit Traits	Index Value	Trait Reliability	Comment	Star Rating (Across all beef breeds)
	EXPECTED	PROGENCY PERFOR	MANCE		
Calving Difficulty	Beef Heifers (%3 & 4)	9.59%	50	Average	
	Beef Cows (%3 & 4)	5.6%	92	V High	
****	Gestation Length (days)	2.97%	74	High	***
★★★☆☆	Docility (Scale)	-0.04	49	Average	***
****	Carcass Weight (Kg)	31.6 kg	60	High	****
★ជជជជ	Carcass Conf. (Scale 1-15)	2 scale	56	Average	****
	EXPECTED DAUG	HTER BREEDING PE	RFORMANCE		
Calving Difficulty	Daughter calving difficulty (%3 & 4)	4.3%	84	V High	
****	Daughter milk (kg)	5.8 kg	61	High	****
* \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \	Daughter calving internal (days)	2.8 days	35	Low	* \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \

ICBF Proof Date: 19-MAR-24